Position

Recreation Supervisor

Recreation Supervisor

Parks Maintenance Worker |

Office Specialist

Senior Recreation Leader

Senior Recreation Leader

Senior Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Senior Recreation Leader

Senior Recreation Leader

Senior Recreation Leader

Senior Recreation Leader

P/T Senior Recreation Leader

Lifeguard Seasonal

Lifeguard Seasonal

Lifeguard Seasonal

Lifeguard/WI Seasonal

Other Positions Held City

Murrieta

Murrieta

Murrieta

Murrieta

Murrieta

Murrieta

Murrieta

Murrieta

Murrieta

Murrieta

Murrieta

Murrieta

Murrieta

Murrieta

Murrieta

Murrieta

Murrieta

Department

Community
Services/Recreation

Community
Services/Recreation

Community
Services/Recreation

Community
Services/Recreation

Community
Services/Recreation

Community
Services/Recreation

Community
Services/Recreation

Community
Services/Recreation

Community
Services/Recreation

Community
Services/Recreation

Community
Services/Recreation

Community
Services/Recreation

Community
Services/Recreation

Community
Services/Recreation

Community
Services/Recreation

Community
Services/Recreation

Community
Services/Recreation

Total Wages

$57,543

$57,074

$41,206

$36,132

$31,201

$30,110

$20,191

$16,114

$12,155

$11,565

$11,442

$10,796

$9,978

$8,917

$7,974

$4,999

$4,660

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$31,033

$31,033

$26,108

$24,890

$23,634

$21,348

$3,168

$2,552

$0

$1,734

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Lifeguard Seasonal

Lifeguard/WI Seasonal

Lifeguard/WI Seasonal

Lifeguard/WI Seasonal

Lifeguard/WI Seasonal

Recreation Leader

Lifeguard/WI Seasonal

Lifeguard/WI Seasonal

Lifeguard/WI Seasonal

Lifeguard/WI Seasonal

Lifeguard/WI Seasonal

Lifeguard Lead Seasonal

Lifeguard/WI Seasonal

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Lifeguard Seasonal

Murrieta

Murrieta

Murrieta

Murrieta

Murrieta

Murrieta

Murrieta

Murrieta

Murrieta

Murrieta

Murrieta

Murrieta

Murrieta

Murrieta

Murrieta

Murrieta

Community
Services/Recreation

Community
Services/Recreation

Community
Services/Recreation

Community
Services/Recreation

Community
Services/Recreation

Community
Services/Recreation

Community
Services/Recreation

Community
Services/Recreation

Community
Services/Recreation

Community
Services/Recreation

Community
Services/Recreation

Community
Services/Recreation

Community
Services/Recreation

Community
Services/Recreation

Community
Services/Recreation

Community
Services/Recreation

$4,102

$3,960

$3,911

$3,534

$3,485

$3,307

$3,177

$3,064

$2,585

$2,536

$2,340

$2,301

$1,968

$1,155

$848

$201

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



