Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Recreation Supervisor		Murrieta	Community Services/Recreation	\$57,543	\$31,033
Recreation Supervisor		Murrieta	Community Services/Recreation	\$57,074	\$31,033
Parks Maintenance Worker I		Murrieta	Community Services/Recreation	\$41,206	\$26,108
Office Specialist		Murrieta	Community Services/Recreation	\$36,132	\$24,890
Senior Recreation Leader		Murrieta	Community Services/Recreation	\$31,201	\$23,634
Senior Recreation Leader		Murrieta	Community Services/Recreation	\$30,110	\$21,348
Senior Recreation Leader		Murrieta	Community Services/Recreation	\$20,191	\$3,168
Recreation Leader		Murrieta	Community Services/Recreation	\$16,114	\$2,552
Senior Recreation Leader		Murrieta	Community Services/Recreation	\$12,155	\$0
Senior Recreation Leader		Murrieta	Community Services/Recreation	\$11,565	\$1,734
Senior Recreation Leader		Murrieta	Community Services/Recreation	\$11,442	\$0
Senior Recreation Leader		Murrieta	Community Services/Recreation	\$10,796	\$0
P/T Senior Recreation Leader		Murrieta	Community Services/Recreation	\$9,978	\$0
Lifeguard Seasonal		Murrieta	Community Services/Recreation	\$8,917	\$0
Lifeguard Seasonal		Murrieta	Community Services/Recreation	\$7,974	\$0
Lifeguard Seasonal		Murrieta	Community Services/Recreation	\$4,999	\$0
Lifeguard/WI Seasonal		Murrieta	Community Services/Recreation	\$4,660	\$0

Lifeguard Seasonal	Murrieta	Community Services/Recreation	\$4,102	\$0
Lifeguard/WI Seasonal	Murrieta	Community Services/Recreation	\$3,960	\$0
Lifeguard/WI Seasonal	Murrieta	Community Services/Recreation	\$3,911	\$0
Lifeguard/WI Seasonal	Murrieta	Community Services/Recreation	\$3,534	\$0
Lifeguard/WI Seasonal	Murrieta	Community Services/Recreation	\$3,485	\$0
Recreation Leader	Murrieta	Community Services/Recreation	\$3,307	\$0
Lifeguard/WI Seasonal	Murrieta	Community Services/Recreation	\$3,177	\$0
Lifeguard/WI Seasonal	Murrieta	Community Services/Recreation	\$3,064	\$0
Lifeguard/WI Seasonal	Murrieta	Community Services/Recreation	\$2,585	\$0
Lifeguard/WI Seasonal	Murrieta	Community Services/Recreation	\$2,536	\$0
Lifeguard/WI Seasonal	Murrieta	Community Services/Recreation	\$2,340	\$0
Lifeguard Lead Seasonal	Murrieta	Community Services/Recreation	\$2,301	\$0
Lifeguard/WI Seasonal	Murrieta	Community Services/Recreation	\$1,968	\$0
Recreation Leader	Murrieta	Community Services/Recreation	\$1,155	\$0
Recreation Leader	Murrieta	Community Services/Recreation	\$848	\$0
Lifeguard Seasonal	Murrieta	Community Services/Recreation	\$201	\$0